
Date Day

05.04.25 Sat

12.04.25 Sat

14.04.25 Mon

18.04.25 Fri

22.04.25 Tue

29.04.25 Tue

01.05.25 Tue

08.05.25 Tue

10.05.25 Sat

12.05.25 Mon

21.06.25 Sat

05.07.25 Sat

10.07.25 Thu

11.07.25 Fri

23.07.25 Wed

28.07.25 Mon

05.08.25 Tue

08.08.25 Fri

13.08.25 Wed

15.08.25 Fri

27.08.25 Wed

29.08.25 Fri

02.09.25 Tue

05.09.25 Fri

08.09.25 Mon

13.09.25 Sat

22.09.25 Mon

02.10.25 Thu

11.10.25 Sat

16.10.25 Thu

31.10.25 Fri

02.11.25 Sun

05.11.25 Wed

11.11.25 Tue

14.11.25 Fri

26.11.25 Wed

01.12.25 Mon

10.12.25 Wed

23.12.25 Tue

25.12.25 Thu

12.01.26 Mon

World AIDS & World Unity Day

Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti

Golden Crown Head Day

World Nature Conservation Day

Veer Durga Das Rathore Jayanti

Important Days to be Celebrated in School

Important Days

Ram Navami (06.04.2025) fails on Sunday

Veer Tejaji Jayanti / Ram Dev Jayanti

Budh Purnima

International Yoga Day

Van Mahotsav

Guru Purnima

World Population Day

Raksha Bandhan Celebration

Independence Day Celebration / Shree Krishna Janmashtmi Celebration

Ganesh Chaturthi Divas

National Sports Day (Dhyanchand Jayanti)

Shri Hanuman Jayanti

Ambedkar Jayanti

Good Friday

World Earth Day

Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti

International Labour Day (Worker's Day)

World Red Cross Day

Mother's Day (11.05.2025) fails on Sunday

Constitution Day

Teacher's Day Celebration

International Literacy Day (07.09.2025) fails on Sunday

Hindi Diwas (14.09.2025) Fails on Sunday

Navrata Sathapna / Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

Mahatma Gandhi / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti / Dusshra

International Girl Child Day

World Food Day

National Unity Day

Guru Nanak Jayanti / Gurpurab

National Education Day

Children's Day (Bal Mela)

Kaildas Jayanti

Human Right Day

Kissan Diwas (Farmers' Day)

Christmas Day

Swami Vivekanand Jayanti / National Youth Day



13.01.26 Tue

14.01.26 Wed

15.01.26 Thu

22.01.26 Thu

23.01.26 Fri

24.01.26 Sat

26.01.26 Mon

30.01.26 Fri

12.02.26 Thu

19.02.26 Thu

21.02.26 Sat

07.03.26 Sat

19.03.26 Thu Rajasthan Stapna Divas

Lohri Celebration

Makar Sankranti

Career Day Celebration

Lord Ramlala Pran Pratishtha

Martyrs' Day

International Mother Language Day

International Women's Day (08.03.2026)

Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti/Basant Panchmi

Republic Day Celebration

Surya Namaskar Divas

Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti

Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti


